
 OBRA Strobel's Open 5-Jul-19 Time $$ Div.
Linzie Lindsey Dancein For Cash 17.282 $1,073.00 1D 1
Fallon Taylor Flos Heiress 17.348 $886.00 2
Maddi Kempf Inherithejudgecash 17.354 $793.00 3
Darcy Lapier Handy #3 17.386 $653.00 4
Wendy Wilson Wyatt 17.401 $513.00 5
Bailey Wallis Jet Bkus Ima Frcenchman 17.412 $327.00 6
Lisa McLean RLM Seventeen 17.446 $233.00 7
Kelli Barichello Dats Last Frenchman 17.483 $187.00 8
Julie Williams Streaking N Hollywood 17.497 9
Stacy McDaniel Last Shak 17.587 10
Kim LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt 17.608
Maddi Kempf VF Born for Golry 17.637
Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 17.677
Jessica Crouch  Judge Robin Hood 1st 17.691
Lindsey Innes Thirsty 17.706
Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixty Back 17.75
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Ona Famous High 17.762
Bailey VanKoll RJL C My Stats 17.764
Loni Tostenrude Famous Game Changer 17.774
Allison VanKoll Hell of Kisser #1 17.777

($ 3.00) Hannah Block TK Stealin Your Money 17.782 $908.00 2D 1
Jackie Culham Sum Extra Cash 17.788 $750.00 2
Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 17.792 $671.00 3
Sage O'Loughlin Czeck #1 17.837 $533.00 4

($ 3.00) Tasha Johns TX High On Cash 17.846 $434.00 5
Jackie Culham Judges Magic Dragon 17.848 $276.00 6

($ 3.00) Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 17.863 $197.00 7
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 17.868 $157.00 8
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Sweetbaby Fame 17.875 9
Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 17.898 10
Darcy Lapier Jeter 17.922
Kelsey Monahan Ronni Cash 17.927
Tiffany Earp Ima Lady Mackay 17.941

($ 3.00) Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue DeLoux #1 17.955
Tori Johnson Frenchmans Fusion 17.97
Amber Philipsen Red's Little Dually 17.988
Joan Benham Gota Go Run 18.01
Allison VanKoll Frackin French #2 18.011
Rio Schmidt Snip 18.016
Tina Bryd I Plan to Cash In 18.022
Lindsey Griffin THR Wood Be Famous 18.032

($ 3.00) Claire Bender A Power Indepent 18.061
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.078
Shelly Mull Wick JJ 18.103
Carley Pewonka Master Matt Knight 18.105
Amy Laveway Runnin Numbers 18.107

($ 3.00) Carli Achziger SJR Betting Diamonds 18.107
Rio Schmidt Corndog 18.13
Emily Mayer Smarts In Me 18.142



Sierra Frasier Nikel N Diamonds 18.164
Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman 18.165

($ 3.00) Marty Fox Fx Im Fancy Starlight 18.167
Jaiden Unruh Cash in on a Rebel 18.168
Angie Finley Jane 18.192
Alishea Broussard Max Bet Biankus 1st 18.211

($ 3.00) Amanda Bain Skittles 18.212
Joni White Night Hawks Wrangler 18.215
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 18.221
Morgan Jonientz Diamond 18.24
Dee Burford Mo Town Money 18.241
Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain 18.245

($ 3.00) Jessica Cameron Flits Dash of Charm 18.246
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 18.256
Dee Burford Envy My Grace 18.262
Wendy Wilson Popeye 18.289 $825.00 3D 1
Sage McDaniel Dashers Tom Thumb 18.301 $682.00 2
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 18.31 $610.00 3
Jackie Culham A Magic Cash Machine 18.311 $502.00 4

($ 3.00) Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 18.325 $395.00 5
Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 18.33 $251.00 6
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 18.345 $179.00 7
Kari Carola Kid Roulette 18.402 $144.00 8
Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 18.404 9
Tori Johnson DC Little Judge #1 18.413 10
Collette Jochim True Corona 18.431
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 18.468
Cathy Brown Cash 18.47
Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber 18.473
Codi Harmun Traffic Flo 18.476

($ 3.00) Kattie Ackley Norman 18.486
Samantha Ryan Refund Czech 18.494
Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 18.5
Faith Lencioni Chanels Smokin Corona 18.502
Viki Friedrich Kissin N Telling 18.569
Rebekah Mundell Camptown Pie #1 18.589
Kilee Sofich Blues Blue Too 18.605
Kelsey Bault Twice the City 18.63
Linda Lowe Ten Pana Gold 18.636

($ 3.00) Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 18.641
Pam Thompson Ima Lit Freckle Too 18.643
Heather Hoge TJ 18.644

($ 3.00) Dana Millin Itchi Ranh 18.65
Lisa Schmidt Taxi 18.651
Madison Johnson Retiring Bare 18.672
Brandy Schanno Arnie 18.688
Reggie Lee TR Tac 18.736

($ 3.00) Dessirae Sutton DT Shiners Farve 18.738
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes's Jackpot 18.741
Diane Carter Pee Wee Starlight 18.754



Kelli Barichello Dats a Fierce Dragon 18.755
Carla Bridges ChaCha Cherry Bomb 18.816 $730.00 4D 1
Stephanie Ryan Bayonet Biankus 18.823 $614.00 2
Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 18.836 $549.00 3
Mare Walsh Lfucantseeme 18.847 $452.00 4

($ 3.00) Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 18.868 $355.00 5
($ 3.00) T Mott Fire Fox Trouble 18.883 $226.00 6

Hannah Olheiser TK Famous Flyin Bug 18.897 $161.00 7
Luna Moran Teresas Tuf Rey 18.906 $129.00 8
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 18.917 9
Keri Davis CT Copper Pep 18.928 10
Meagan Renner Romeo's Signature 18.934
Pam Lenz Shock 18.94
Becky McDougal Hancocks Golden Gem 18.945
Lindsey Innes Dashingly Alicia 18.947

($ 3.00) Tonya Bender Judgs Sweet Score 18.947
($ 3.00) Breanne Wolfe TK Montana Fame 18.955

Lisa Schmidt Cowboy 18.958
Penny Marston Remington Style 18.96
Katrina Wrightson Colored Aristocrat 18.962
Jody Hockett Lil Miss Jewel 18.993
Karissa Brunmeier Lilly 18.999
Kallie Trask Moe 19.008
Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 19.011
Kelsy Heller Boogie 19.015
Dawn Flethcer Epic Challenge 19.044
Wendy Mayer Noble Conquistidor 19.062
Barry James Beda Be Awesome 19.076
Frances Fancher Blumountianmargarita 19.081
Levi Comerford MJA Starletta 19.085
Holly Prince Dan Jet 19.111
Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 19.119
Kaycee Josi Fly on M Firewater 19.131
Emma Keller Poca Hawkish 19.17
Angie Finley Jo Jo 19.217
Rebekah Mundell Bodacious Light 19.238

($ 3.00) Laura Reese Wily Big Badger 19.252
Sarah Locke Slim Shady 19.273
Abby Cheney Chexy Music 19.348 $578.00 5D 1
Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 19.358 $477.00 2
Jody Best Gotta Be Biankus 19.363 $427.00 3
Karen Askin Dash for a Tiny Bug 19.37 $352.00 4

($ 3.00) Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 19.387 $276.00 5
Skylar Heermann Ricky Bobby 19.477 $176.00 6
Kim Krueger Ellies Frosted Doc 19.553 $126.00 7
Talia Radabaugh Lady 19.559 $100.00 8
Cindy Rice Cappy B 19.596 9
Mitzi Frick Sheza Snazzy Chick 19.602 10
Lindzey Doran RunForrestRun 19.613

($ 3.00) Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 19.615



Paige Wells Roanie 19.621
($ 3.00) Sally Erickson Febie 19.65

Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 19.673
($ 3.00) Karma Johns Miss Quixote Quill 19.709

Rahlie Osburn White Horse 19.732
Kylie Maclachlan Molly 19.748

($ 3.00) Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 19.77
Sandi Johnson Juno I'm Da Bomb 19.774
Amanda Bain Wasabi 19.821
Kattie Ackley Miss Skookum Zip 19.859
Savannah Massingham Justa Golden Moon 19.861
Addyson Miller Im A Junior Juno 19.916
Laynie Stephenson OO Sonni Spirit 19.934
Tonya Hebert Kg ChicksthinkImFab 20.101
Shelly Bennett Zip 20.106
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 20.307
Barry James Heza Skeet Chaser #1 20.332

($ 3.00) Ryan Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teriton 20.376
($ 3.00) Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last 1st 20.572

Brianna Walker Poedunk 20.936
($ 3.00) Desiree Stover Banjo 20.996

Lee Olheiser SX Lea Leo Drift 21.377
($ 3.00) Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Dayjar 21.4

Raime Wright Nighthawk's Legacy 21.628
($ 3.00) Maicee Malcom Dinky Fame 21.714
($ 3.00) Tammy Brusch Hero Time 21.944

Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 22.099
Sarah Schoen A Texas Hoss Too 22.423
Alyssa Campbell JA Something Catchy 99.999
Bailey Orlando Gatos Just A Tad Bad 99.999
Darcy Lapier Whip #1 99.999
Tori Johnson Hell Ova Guy 99.999
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 117.278
Whitney Cabral Ole Time Fame 117.437
Jessica Watkins Dual Hand Luke 117.556
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 117.765
Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 117.925

($ 3.00) Carli Achziger French N Flirty 117.961
Sage O'Loughlin Vigorously 118.052
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort 118.098
Stormy Griffin Peeps Doxie Dove 118.239
Wendy Wilson Houston 1st late 118.282
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 118.351
Kathi Dahlstrom Ms Payroll Wheats 118.51
Kali Hojem Awesome She Is 118.76
Liberty Engleman Crickets Victory 118.82
Hannah Bolden Feature Me Jettin 118.848
Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 119.016
Kay Glenn CQS Super Dun Gold 119.185
Bonnie Inman Special 119.243



Aumi Jochim Bunny P-4290 120.304
($ 3.00) Jamison Greene Ricochet 120.653

Jessica Crouch JK Hitman 2nd 123.731
Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 123.8

Strobel's Youth 5-Jul-19 Time $$ Div.
Rio Schmidt Snip 18.016 $98.00 1D
Claire Bender A Power Indepent 18.061 $75.00
Rio Schmidt Corndog 18.13 $55.00
Sierra Frasier Nikel N Diamonds 18.164
Morgan Jonientz Diamond 18.24
Olivia Olson Hadley 19.026 $88.00 3D
Lane Clark WildFire 19.027 $59.00
Sofia Olson Duke 19.027 $59.00
Reese Hopkes Elsie 19.078
Frances Fancher Blumountianmargarita 19.081
Brianna Walker Poedunk 19.166
Aumi Jochim Angel 19.206
Addyson Miller Im A Junior Juno 19.916 $175.00 4D
Nora Harsin Plains Plum 20.235 $65.00 5D
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 20.307 $50.00
Ryan Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teriton 20.376 $37.00
Maicee Malcom Dinky Fame 21.714
Carolyn Jonientz Reggie 21.888
Cassie Wehage THR AllBoutdaBass 22.848
Kailey Kelly Heza Skeet Chase 23.529
Emily Livingston Annie 2nd 27.662
Lexi Kenworthy ? 46.813
Bailey Orlando Gatos Just A Tad Bad 99.999
Emily Livingston Winnie 1st 99.999
Madison Johnson Retiring Bare 118.81
Jamison Greene Ricochet 119.156

Strobel's Senior Juy 5, 2019 Time $$ Div.
Darcy Lapier Handy #3 17.386 $200.00 1D
Lisa McLean RLM Seventeen 17.446 $154.00
Julie Williams Streaking N Hollywood 17.497 $112.00
Stacy McDaniel Last Shak 17.587
Kim LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt 17.608
Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 17.677
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Ona Famous High 17.762
Jackie Culham Sum Extra Cash 17.788
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 17.868
Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 17.898 $169.00 2D
Darcy Lapier Jeter 17.922 $130.00
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.078 $95.00
Marty Fox Fx Im Fancy Starlight 18.167
Dee Burford Mo Town Money 18.241
Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain 18.245
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 18.256



Dee Burford Envy My Grace 18.262
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 18.31
Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 18.33
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 18.345
Cathy Brown Cash 18.47 $154.00 3D
Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 18.5 $118.00
Viki Friedrich Kissin N Telling 18.569 $86.00
Linda Lowe Ten Pana Gold 18.636
Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 18.641
Pam Thompson Ima Lit Freckle Too 18.643
Lisa Schmidt Taxi 18.651
Reggie Lee TR Tac 18.736
Dessirae Sutton DT Shiners Farve 18.738
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes's Jackpot 18.741
Diane Carter Pee Wee Starlight 18.754
Carla Bridges ChaCha Cherry Bomb 18.816
Mare Walsh Lfucantseeme 18.847
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 18.868
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Sweetbaby Fame 18.875
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 18.917 $139.00 4D
Pam Lenz Shock 18.94 $106.00
Tonya Bender Judgs Sweet Score 18.947 $77.00
Lisa Schmidt Cowboy 18.958
Penny Marston Remington Style 18.96
Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 19.011
Dawn Flethcer Epic Challenge 19.044
Wendy Mayer Noble Conquistidor 19.062
Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 19.358
Jody Best Gotta Be Biankus 19.363
Karen Askin Dash for a Tiny Bug 19.37
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 19.387 $108.00 5D
Cindy Rice Cappy B 19.596 $83.00
Mitzi Frick Sheza Snazzy Chick 19.602 $60.00
Sally Erickson Febie 19.65
Andrea Saracco Paltinum Reggie 19.771
Sandi Johnson Juno I'm Da Bomb 19.774
Mary Fox Slick Left Adashin 19.881
Tonya Hebert Kg ChicksthinkImFab 20.101
Shelly Bennett Zip 20.106
Lisa McLean RLM Francie Fame 20.455
Sheila Johnson-Carter Duke 21.016
Raime Wright Nighthawk's Legacy 21.628
Julie Williams Frenchmans MD Frost 21.845
Darcy Lapier Whip #1 99.999
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 117.278
Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 117.925
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort 118.098
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 118.351
Kathi Dahlstrom Ms Payroll Wheats 118.51
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 118.737



Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 119.016
Bonnie Inman Special 119.243
Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 123.8

 OBRA Strobel's Open 6-Jul-19 Time $$ Div.
Bailey Wallis Jet Bkus Ima Frcenchman 17.269 $1,098.00 1D 1

($ 3.00) Hannah Block TK Stealin Your Money 17.391 $907.00 2
Kelsey Monahan Ronni Cash 17.48 $812.00 3
Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 17.485 $668.00 4
Linzie Lindsey Dancein For Cash 17.488 $525.00 5
Maddi Kempf Inherithejudgecash 17.564 $334.00 6
Kim LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt 17.567 $239.00 7

($ 3.00) Carli Achziger French N Flirty 17.574 $191.00 8
($ 3.00) Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue DeLoux #1 17.585 9

Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 17.586 10
Darcy Lapier Handy #3 17.59
Wendy Wilson Wyatt 17.616

($ 3.00) Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 17.621
Rio Schmidt Snip 17.629
Darcy Lapier Jeter 17.636
Fallon Taylor Flos Heiress 17.641
Amy Smith Dudds Ludah 17.645
Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman 17.646
Sage O'Loughlin Vigorously 17.652
Bailey VanKoll RJL C My Stats 17.654

($ 3.00) Tasha Johns TX High On Cash 17.67
Rio Schmidt Corndog 17.715
Julie Williams Streaking N Hollywood 17.741
Jackie Culham Sum Extra Cash 17.746
Rheta Mote Splash Ta Lena 17.764

($ 3.00) Whitney Cabral Ole Time Fame 17.776 $929.00 2D 1
Lindsey Innes Thirsty 17.781 $767.00 2
Tiffany Earp Ima Lady Mackay 17.798 $687.00 3
Kelli Barichello Dats Last Frenchman 17.818 $565.00 4
Stormy Griffin Peeps Doxie Dove 17.836 $444.00 5
Amber Philipsen Red's Little Dually 17.852 $283.00 6
Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixty Back 17.882 $202.00 7
Maddi Kempf VF Born for Golry 17.91 $162.00 8
Emily Mayer Smarts In Me 17.933 9
Jackie Culham A Magic Cash Machine 17.933 10

($ 3.00) Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 17.951
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 17.979
Lisa McLean RLM Seventeen 17.981
Alishea Broussard Yawl Ima Frenchman 3rd 17.988
Hannah Olheiser TK Famous Flyin Bug 18.008
Stacy McDaniel Last Shak 18.015
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 18.019
Allison VanKoll Frackin French #2 18.041
Liberty Engleman Crickets Victory 18.063
Wylie McHale MP Gottalottasol 18.082



Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.085
McKenzie Mae Brown Smooth Royal Cat 18.088
Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 18.107
Carley Pewonka Master Matt Knight 18.109

($ 3.00) Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 18.128
Serena Randall Famous Man of Steel 18.181
Angie Finley Jane 18.187

($ 3.00) Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 18.199
Lisa Schmidt Cowboy 18.201
Jackie Culham Judges Magic Dragon 18.202

($ 3.00) Claire Bender A Power Indepent 18.246
($ 3.00) Jessica Cameron Flits Dash of Charm 18.27 $845.00 3D 1

Gloria Goldman KT Captain Obvious 18.274 $698.00 2
Joni White Night Hawks Wrangler 18.283 $569.00 3
Samantha Ryan Refund Czech 18.283 $569.00 4
Sierra Frasier Nikel N Diamonds 18.288 $404.00 5

($ 3.00) Dana Millin Itchi Ranh 18.291 $257.00 6
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 18.297 $184.00 7
Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 18.309 $147.00 8
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes's Jackpot 18.316 9
Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 18.324 10
Wendy Wilson Popeye 18.33

($ 3.00) Marty Fox Fx Im Fancy Starlight 18.331
Abby Cheney Chexy Music 18.337
Dee Burford Mo Town Money 18.342
Bailey Orlando Gatos Just A Tad Bad 18.359
Collette Jochim True Corona 18.394
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 18.395
Sandi Johnson Juno I'm Da Bomb 18.406
Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 18.415
Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain 18.416
Morgan Jonientz Diamond 18.424
Kim Sweem BSR Cashindash Biankus 18.429
Kallie Trask Moe 18.439
Lindsey Griffin THR Wood Be Famous 18.446
Karissa Brunmeier Lilly 18.457
Joan Benham Gota Go Run 18.465
Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber 18.48
Angie Finley Jo Jo 18.481

($ 3.00) Kattie Ackley Norman 18.481
Jody Hockett Lil Miss Jewel 18.489
Kari Carola Kid Roulette 18.527

($ 3.00) Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.537
Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 18.545
Pam Thompson Ima Lit Freckle Too 18.545
Tiffany Braithwaite This Guy O Toe Fly 18.567
Meagan Renner Romeo's Signature 18.58
Linda Lowe Ten Pana Gold 18.592
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 18.598
Lindsey Innes Dashingly Alicia 18.605



Alishea Broussard Max Bet Biankus 1st 18.652
Skylar Heermann Ricky Bobby 18.658
Keri Davis CT Copper Pep 18.659
Tori Johnson Frenchmans Fusion 18.661
Frances Fancher Blumountianmargarita 18.662
Brianna Walker Poedunk 18.671
Tori Johnson DC Little Judge #1 18.676
Luna Moran Teresas Tuf Rey 18.686
Hannah Bolden Feature Me Jettin 18.687
Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 18.687
Addyson Miller Im A Junior Juno 18.696
Katrina Wrightson Colored Aristocrat 18.717

($ 3.00) Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 18.735
($ 3.00) Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 18.736

Lee Olheiser SX Lea Leo Drift 18.737
Stephanie Ryan Bayonet Biankus 18.74

($ 3.00) Dessirae Sutton DT Shiners Farve 18.769 $760.00 4D 1
Becky McDougal Hancocks Golden Gem 18.77 $628.00 2
Katie Cooper Pool Bay Beatty 18.775 $562.00 3
Dee Burford Envy My Grace 18.794 $463.00 4
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 18.797 $364.00 5
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort 18.818 $231.00 6
Kathi Dahlstrom Ms Payroll Wheats 18.82 $165.00 7
Penny Marston Remington Style 18.841 $66.00 8
Wendy Mayer Noble Conquistidor 18.841 $66.00 8
Lisa Schmidt Taxi 18.853 10
Pam Lenz Shock 18.854

($ 3.00) Laura Reese Wily Big Badger 18.857
Diane Carter Pee Wee Starlight 18.864
Alyssa Campbell JA Something Catchy 18.905

($ 3.00) Sally Erickson Febie 18.918
Holly Prince Dan Jet 18.965
Kaycee Josi Fly on M Firewater 18.967
Cathy Brown Cash 18.968

($ 3.00) Carli Achziger SJR Betting Diamonds 19.026
Carla Bridges ChaCha Cherry Bomb 19.078
Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 19.087
Levi Comerford MJA Starletta 19.092
Kylie Maclachlan Molly 19.094
Reggie Lee TR Tac 19.125
Emma Keller Poca Hawkish 19.149
Jody Best Gotta Be Biankus 19.154
Mare Walsh Lfucantseeme 19.177
Kay Glenn CQS Super Dun Gold 19.184
Barry James Beda Be Awesome 19.188
Mitzi Frick Sheza Snazzy Chick 19.266
Abby Slusher IM Sweet N Famous 19.284 $591.00 5D 1
Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 19.291 $488.00 2
Laynie Stephenson OO Sonni Spirit 19.306 $437.00 3

($ 3.00) Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 19.373 $360.00 4



Savannah Massingham Justa Golden Moon 19.383 $283.00 5
Rebekah Mundell Bodacious Light 19.41 $180.00 6

($ 3.00) Karma Johns Miss Quixote Quill 19.433 $129.00 7
($ 3.00) T Mott Fire Fox Trouble 19.48 $103.00 8

Darcy Lapier Whip #1 19.509 9
Cindy Rice Cappy B 19.543 10
Codi Harmun Traffic Flo 19.59
Kelsy Heller Boogie 19.592
Kim Krueger Ellies Frosted Doc 19.766
Rahlie Osburn White Horse 19.804
Shelly Bennett Zip 19.826

($ 3.00) Maicee Malcom Dinky Fame 19.903
($ 3.00) Desiree Stover Banjo 20.05

Tonya Hebert Kg ChicksthinkImFab 20.218
Raime Wright Nighthawk's Legacy 20.224
Aumi Jochim Bunny P-4290 20.268

($ 3.00) Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Dayjar 20.655
($ 3.00) Ryan Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teriton 20.906

Sarah Schoen A Texas Hoss Too 21.417
Barry James Heza Skeet Chaser #1 21.674

($ 3.00) Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last 1st 22.541
Amy Laveway Runnin Numbers 99.999

($ 3.00) Breanne Wolfe TK Montana Fame 99.999
Joie Smith Jae 99.999
Loni Tostenrude Doc 2nd 99.999
Madison Johnson Retiring Bare 99.999
Tina Bryd I Plan to Cash In 99.999
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 99.999
Alishea Broussard Bogie's French Trick 2nd 117.465
Jessica Watkins Dual Hand Luke 117.708
Loni Tostenrude Famous Game Changer 117.766
Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 117.771
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Sweetbaby Fame 117.816
Katie Hardy Mystic Starry Night 117.824
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 117.859
Jaiden Unruh Cash in on a Rebel 117.874
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 117.907
Sage McDaniel Dashers Tom Thumb 117.96
Sage O'Loughlin Czeck #1 118.018
Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 118.141
Allison VanKoll Hell of Kisser #1 118.173
Kali Hojem Awesome She Is 118.358
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 118.428
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 118.448
Faith Lencioni Chanels Smokin Corona 118.58
Kelsey Bault Twice the City 118.614
Heather Hoge TJ 118.646
Viki Friedrich Kissin N Telling 118.692
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Ona Famous High 118.809
Bonnie Inman Special 118.936



($ 3.00) Tonya Bender Judgs Sweet Score 118.978
Rebekah Mundell Camptown Pie #1 119.075
Karen Askin Dash for a Tiny Bug 119.105
Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 119.332
Kilee Sofich Blues Blue Too 119.344
Tori Johnson Hell Ova Guy 119.352
Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 119.444

($ 3.00) Amanda Bain Wasabi 119.555
Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash 119.71

($ 3.00) Jamison Greene Ricochet 119.716
($ 3.00) Tammy Brusch Hero Time 120.439

Paige Wells Roanie 121014

Strobel's Youth 6-Jul-19 Times $$ Div.
Rio Schmidt Snip 17.629 $139.00 1D
Rio Schmidt Corndog 17.715 $93.00
Wylie McHale MP Gottalottasol 18.082
Claire Bender A Power Indepent 18.246 $119.00 2D
Sierra Frasier Nikel N Diamonds 18.288 $79.00
Bailey Orlando Gatos Just A Tad Bad 18.359
Morgan Jonientz Diamond 18.424
Sofia Olson Duke 18.577
Frances Fancher Blumountianmargarita 18.662 $98.00 3D
Addyson Miller Im A Junior Juno 18.696 $65.00
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 18.797
Madison Johnson Retiring Bare 18.946
Reese Hopkes Elsie 19.066
Aumi Jochim Angel 19.344 $146.00 4D
Olivia Olson Hadley 19.658 $72.00 5D
Emily Livingston Winnie 1st 19.901 $48.00 5D
Maicee Malcom Dinky Fame 19.903
Maiya Miller Charlie's Macho Magic 20.486
Carolyn Jonientz Reggie 20.818
Ryan Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teriton 20.906
Cassie Wehage THR AllBoutdaBass 21.471
Jamison Greene Ricochet 21.76
Emily Livingston Annie 2nd 23.997
Lexi Kenworthy ? 32.285
Joie Smith Jae 99.999
Kailey Kelly Heza Skeet Chase 99.999
Lane Clark WildFire 99.999
Brianna Walker Poedunk 119.235
Nora Harsin Plains Plum 122.442

Strobel's Senior Jul-19 Time $$ Div.
Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 17.485 $200.00 1D
Kim LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt 17.567 $154.00
Darcy Lapier Handy #3 17.59 $112.00
Darcy Lapier Jeter 17.636
Julie Williams Streaking N Hollywood 17.741



Jackie Culham Sum Extra Cash 17.746
Rheta Mote Splash Ta Lena 17.764
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 17.979
Lisa McLean RLM Seventeen 17.981
Stacy McDaniel Last Shak 18.015 $169.00 2D
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.085 $130.00
Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 18.107 $95.00
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 18.128
Lisa Schmidt Cowboy 18.201
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 18.297
Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 18.309
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes's Jackpot 18.316
Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 18.324
Marty Fox Fx Im Fancy Starlight 18.331
Dee Burford Mo Town Money 18.342
Sandi Johnson Juno I'm Da Bomb 18.406
Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain 18.416
Kim Sweem BSR Cashindash Biankus 18.429
Pam Thompson Ima Lit Freckle Too 18.545 $154.00 3D
Linda Lowe Ten Pana Gold 18.592 $118.00
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 18.598 $86.00
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 18.699
Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 18.735
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 18.736
Dessirae Sutton DT Shiners Farve 18.769
Becky McDougal Hancocks Golden Gem 18.77
Dee Burford Envy My Grace 18.794
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort 18.818
Kathi Dahlstrom Ms Payroll Wheats 18.82
Penny Marston Remington Style 18.841
Wendy Mayer Noble Conquistidor 18.841
Lisa Schmidt Taxi 18.853
Pam Lenz Shock 18.854
Diane Carter Pee Wee Starlight 18.864
Sally Erickson Febie 18.918
Cathy Brown Cash 18.968
Carla Bridges ChaCha Cherry Bomb 19.078 $139.00 4D
Reggie Lee TR Tac 19.125 $106.00
Jody Best Gotta Be Biankus 19.154 $77.00
Mare Walsh Lfucantseeme 19.177
Mitzi Frick Sheza Snazzy Chick 19.266
Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 19.291
Mary Fox Slick Left Adashin 19.435
Darcy Lapier Whip #1 19.509 $108.00 5D
Andrea Saracco Paltinum Reggie 19.524 $83.00
Cindy Rice Cappy B 19.543 $60.00
Shelly Bennett Zip 19.826
Tonya Hebert Kg ChicksthinkImFab 20.218
Raime Wright Nighthawk's Legacy 20.224
Lisa McLean RLM Francie Fame 20.408



Sheila Johnson-Carter Duke 21.341
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 99.999
Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 117.771
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Sweetbaby Fame 117.816
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 117.859
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 117.907
Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 118.141
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 118.428
Viki Friedrich Kissin N Telling 118.692
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Ona Famous High 118.809
Bonnie Inman Special 118.936
Tonya Bender Judgs Sweet Score 118.978
Karen Askin Dash for a Tiny Bug 119.105
Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 119.332
Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 119.444

 OBRA Strobel's Open 7-Jul-19 Time $$ Div.
Wendy Wilson Wyatt 17.215 $1,112.00 1D 1
Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 17.271 $934.00 2
Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 17.322 $800.00 3
Bailey Wallis Jet Bkus Ima Frcenchman 17.366 $622.00 4
Lisa McLean RLM Seventeen 17.401 $445.00 5
Darcy Lapier Handy 17.505 $311.00 6

($ 3.00) Hannah Block TK Stealin Your Money 17.514 $222.00 7
Julie Williams Streaking N Hollywood 17.539 8

($ 3.00) Carli Achziger French N Flirty 17.559 9
($ 3.00) Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 17.559 10
($ 3.00) Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 17.577

Linzie Lindsey Dancein For Cash 17.582
Stormy Griffin Peeps Doxie Dove 17.598
Rio Schmidt Snip 17.607
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 17.608
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Sweetbaby Fame 17.61
Rio Schmidt Corndog 17.611

($ 3.00) Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue DeLoux 17.625
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 17.631
Darcy Lapier Jeter 17.665
Jaiden Unruh Cash in on a Rebel 17.674

($ 3.00) Tasha Johns TX High On Cash 17.682
Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 17.71
Sage O'Loughlin Vigorously 17.719 $941.00 2D 1
Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman 17.732 $790.00 2
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 17.741 $677.00 3
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 17.799 $527.00 4
Katie Hardy Mystic Starry Night 17.812 $376.00 5
Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber 17.833 $188.00 6
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 17.837 7
Hannah Olheiser TK Famous Flyin Bug 17.839 8
Tori Johnson Frenchmans Fusion 17.849 9

($ 3.00) Marty Fox Fx Im Fancy Starlight 17.86 10



Wylie McHale MP Gottalottasol 17.869
Tiffany Earp Ima Lady Mackay 17.874
Gloria Goldman KT Captain Obvious 17.89
Bailey Orlando Gatos Just A Tad Bad 17.9
Joan Benham Gota Go Run 17.915
Morgan Jonientz Diamond 17.917
Loni Tostenrude Famous Game Changer 17.927
Sage McDaniel Dashers Tom Thumb 17.939
Tori Johnson DC Little Judge 17.956
Fallon Taylor Flos Heiress 17.971
Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 17.979

($ 3.00) Dana Millin Itchi Ranh 17.99
Amanda Lee Cookie 17.999
Tiffany Braithwaite This Guy O Toe Fly 18.023
Wendy Wilson Popeye 18.026
Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 18.037
Amy Laveway Runnin Numbers 18.043
Kathi Dahlstrom Ms Payroll Wheats 18.051
Whitney Cabral Ole Time Fame 18.054
Maddi Kempf Inherithejudgecash 18.081
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 18.082
Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 18.145
Joni White Night Hawks Wrangler 18.159
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.17
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.172
Alyssa Campbell JA Something Catchy 18.174

($ 3.00) Carli Achziger SJR Betting Diamonds 18.174
Codi Harmun Traffic Flo 18.188
Sierra Frasier Nikel N Diamonds 18.248 $855.00 3D 1
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes's Jackpot 18.252 $718.00 2
Maddi Kempf VF Born for Golry 18.254 $616.00 3
Lisa Schmidt Taxi 18.276 $479.00 4
McKenzie Mae Brown Smooth Royal Cat 18.289 $342.00 5
Ashley Stanley Barreds Blue Bardell 18.291 $239.00 6
Jackie Culham A Magic Cash Machine 18.294 $171.00 7

($ 3.00) Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 18.312 8
Lindsey Innes Dashingly Alicia 18.312 9
Barry James Beda Be Awesome 18.314 10
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 18.314
Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain 18.321
Pam Thompson Ima Lit Freckle Too 18.322
Madison Johnson Retiring Bare 18.349
Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 18.356

($ 3.00) Kattie Ackley Norman 18.356
Collette Jochim True Corona 18.359
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort 18.367
Katrina Wrightson Colored Aristocrat 18.375
Skylar Heermann Ricky Bobby 18.377
Kali Hojem Awesome She Is 18.383
Angie Finley Jane 18.386



Kelsey Bault Twice the City 18.416
Luna Moran Teresas Tuf Rey 18.431
Rebekah Mundell Camptown Pie 18.439
Carley Pewonka Master Matt Knight 18.446

($ 3.00) Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.475
Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 18.481
Angie Finley Jo Jo 18.489

($ 3.00) Claire Bender A Power Indepent 18.52
Kaycee Josi Fly on M Firewater 18.527
Cathy Brown Cash 18.543
Jody Hockett Lil Miss Jewel 18.557
Reggie Lee TR Tac 18.558
Hannah Bolden Feature Me Jettin 18.584
Sandi Johnson Juno I'm Da Bomb 18.593
Kilee Sofich Blues Blue Too 18.614

($ 3.00) T Mott Fire Fox Trouble 18.628
Lee Olheiser SX Lea Leo Drift 18.651
Linda Lowe Ten Pana Gold 18.652
Kari Carola Kid Roulette 18.665
Dee Burford Envy My Grace 18.679
Diane Ryan Hawks & Ruffles 18.698
Dee Burford Mo Town Money 18.708
Viki Friedrich Kissin N Telling 18.721 $770.00 4D 1
Kelsy Heller Boogie 18.729 $646.00 2
Kallie Trask Moe 18.731 $554.00 3
Holly Prince Dan Jet 18.742 $431.00 4
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 18.756 $308.00 5
Jody Best Gotta Be Biankus 18.853 $215.00 6
Addyson Miller Im A Junior Juno 18.881 $154.00 7
Cindy Rice Cappy B 18.883 8
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 18.883 9
Emma Keller Poca Hawkish 18.89 10
Becky McDougal Hancocks Golden Gem 18.893
Samantha Ryan Refund Czech 18.896
Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 18.899
Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 18.904
Brianna Walker Poedunk 18.943
Frances Fancher Blumountianmargarita 18.957

($ 3.00) Laura Reese Wily Big Badger 18.973
Bonnie Inman Special 18.976
Stephanie Ryan Bayonet Biankus 19.036
Wendy Mayer Noble Conquistidor 19.085
Mare Walsh Lfucantseeme 19.091
Pam Lenz Shock 19.139
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 19.149
Penny Marston Remington Style 19.169
Abby Cheney Chexy Music 19.176
Faith Lencioni Chanels Smokin Corona 19.194
Keri Davis CT Copper Pep 19.224 $599.00 5D 1
Meagan Renner Romeo's Signature 19.232 $503.00 2



($ 3.00) Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 19.247 $431.00 3
Rahlie Osburn White Horse 19.274 $335.00 4
Kylie Maclachlan Molly 19.278 $239.00 5
Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 19.292 $168.00 6

($ 3.00) Tonya Bender Judgs Sweet Score 19.305 $120.00 7
Rebekah Mundell Bodacious Light 19.335 8
Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 19.336 9
Tonya Hebert Kg ChicksthinkImFab 19.365 10
Kay Glenn CQS Super Dun Gold 19.366
Katie Cooper Pool Bay Beatty 19.39
Laynie Stephenson OO Sonni Spirit 19.422
Mitzi Frick Sheza Snazzy Chick 19.442

($ 3.00) Karma Johns Miss Quixote Quill 19.571
($ 3.00) Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 19.578

Karissa Brunmeier Lilly 19.682
Paige Wells Felica 20.041
Shelly Bennett Zip 20.141

($ 3.00) Desiree Stover Banjo 20.222
($ 3.00) Ryan Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teriton 20.308

Raime Wright Nighthawk's Legacy 20.372
Barry James Heza Skeet Chaser 20.753

($ 3.00) Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Dayjar 20.849
($ 3.00) Maicee Malcom Dinky Fame 21.06

Sarah Schoen A Texas Hoss Too 23.796
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Ona Famous High 99.99
Darcy Lapier Whip 99.999
Karen Askin Dash for a Tiny Bug 99.999
Lisa Schmidt Cowboy 99.999
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 99.999
Tina Bryd I Plan to Cash In 99.999
Kelsey Monahan Ronni Cash 117.669
Jackie Culham Sum Extra Cash 117.925
Lindsey Innes Thirsty 117.96
Amber Philipsen Red's Little Dually 118.088
Wendy Mayer Smarts In Me 118.184

($ 3.00) Jessica Cameron Flits Dash of Charm 118.322
Sage O'Loughlin Czeck 118.396
Diane Carter Pee Wee Starlight 118.421
Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixty Back 118.443
Tori Johnson Hell Ova Guy 118.454
Heather Hoge TJ 118.576
Stacy McDaniel Last Shak 118.708

($ 3.00) Sally Erickson Febie 118.795
Jackie Culham Judges Magic Dragon 118.805
Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 119.034

($ 3.00) Amanda Bain Wasabi 119.189
($ 3.00) Breanne Wolfe TK Montana Fame 119.25

Levi Comerford MJA Starletta 119.321
($ 3.00) Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 119.491

Kim LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt 120.115



Carla Bridges ChaCha Cherry Bomb 120.135
Kim Krueger Ellies Frosted Doc 120.172
Savannah Massingham Justa Golden Moon 120.18

($ 3.00) Tammy Brusch Hero Time 120.208
($ 3.00) Jamison Greene Ricochet 120.552

Aumi Jochim Bunny P-4290 121.128
Jessica Watkins Dual Hand Luke 122.095

Strobel's Youth 7-Jul-19 Times $$ Div.
Rio Schmidt Snip 17.607 $123.00 1D
Rio Schmidt Corndog 17.611 $82.00
Wylie McHale MP Gottalottasol 17.869
Bailey Orlando Gatos Just A Tad Bad 17.9
Morgan Jonientz Diamond 17.917
Sierra Frasier Nikel N Diamonds 18.248 $105.00 2D
Claire Bender A Power Indepent 18.52 $70.00
Madison Johnson Retiring Bare 18.621 $87.00 3D
Brianna Walker Poedunk 18.836 $58.00
Cassie Wehage THR AllBoutdaBass 18.84
Addyson Miller Im A Junior Juno 18.881
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 18.883
Frances Fancher Blumountianmargarita 18.957
Sofia Olson Duke 18.99
Olivia Olson Hadley 19.144 $78.00 4D
Emily Livingston Winnie 1st 19.535 $52.00
Aumi Jochim Angel 19.547
Reese Hopkes Elsie 19.766 $64.00 5D
Jamison Greene Ricochet 19.981 $43.00
Maiya Miller Charlie's Macho Magic 20.062
Mallie Olson Silver 20.304
Ryan Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teriton 20.308
Carolyn Jonientz Reggie 20.797
Maicee Malcom Dinky Fame 21.06
Nora Harsin Plains Plum 21.791
Emily Livingston Annie 2nd 22.617
Lexi Kenworthy ? 28.756
Kailey Kelly Heza Skeet Chase 99.999
Lane Clark WildFire 99.999

Strobel's Senior Jul-19 Time $$ Div.
Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 17.322 $197.00 1D
Lisa McLean RLM Seventeen 17.401 $152.00
Darcy Lapier Handy #3 17.505 $110.00
Julie Williams Streaking N Hollywood 17.539
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Sweetbaby Fame 17.61
Darcy Lapier Jeter 17.665
Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 17.71
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 17.741
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 17.799
Marty Fox Fx Im Fancy Starlight 17.86 $167.00 2D



Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 17.979 $128.00
Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 18.037 $93.00
Kathi Dahlstrom Ms Payroll Wheats 18.051
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 18.082
Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 18.145
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.17
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.172
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes's Jackpot 18.252
Lisa Schmidt Taxi 18.276
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 18.312
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 18.314
Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain 18.321
Pam Thompson Ima Lit Freckle Too 18.322 $152.00 3D
Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 18.356 $117.00
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort 18.367 $85.00
Cathy Brown Cash 18.543
Reggie Lee TR Tac 18.558
Sandi Johnson Juno I'm Da Bomb 18.593
Linda Lowe Ten Pana Gold 18.652
Dee Burford Envy My Grace 18.679
Diane Ryan Hawks & Ruffles 18.698
Dee Burford Mo Town Money 18.708
Viki Friedrich Kissin N Telling 18.721
Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 18.756
Jody Best Gotta Be Biankus 18.853 $137.00 4D
Cindy Rice Cappy B 18.883 $105.00
Becky McDougal Hancocks Golden Gem 18.893 $76.00
Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 18.904
Bonnie Inman Special 18.976
Wendy Mayer Noble Conquistidor 19.085
Mare Walsh Lfucantseeme 19.091
Pam Lenz Shock 19.139
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 19.149
Penny Marston Remington Style 19.169
Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 19.292
Tonya Bender Judgs Sweet Score 19.305
Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 19.336 $106.00 5D
Tonya Hebert Kg ChicksthinkImFab 19.365 $82.00
Mitzi Frick Sheza Snazzy Chick 19.442 $59.00
Mary Fox Slick Left Adashin 19.459
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 19.578
Andrea Saracco Paltinum Reggie 19.634
Lisa McLean RLM Francie Fame 19.917
Shelly Bennett Zip 20.141
Raime Wright Nighthawk's Legacy 20.372
Sheila Johnson-Carter Duke 22.445
Zoe Behrens Martens THR Ona Famous High 99.99
Darcy Lapier Whip #1 99.999
Karen Askin Dash for a Tiny Bug 99.999
Lisa Schmidt Cowboy 99.999



Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 99.999
Jackie Culham Sum Extra Cash 117.925
Diane Carter Pee Wee Starlight 118.421
Stacy McDaniel Last Shak 118.708
Sally Erickson Febie 118.795
Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 119.491
Kim LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt 120.115
Carla Bridges ChaCha Cherry Bomb 120.135


